产品照片 规格型号 产品尺寸(mm) 阻抗（Ω)typ
DCR（ mΩ)
max
额定电流
（A）max
BCDT0603-2-701B 7.5*4.5 700  (170MHz) 14 4.5
BCDT0603-2-122B 7.5*4.5 1200  (120MHz) 25 3
BCDT0603-2-172B 7.5*4.5 1700  (100MHz) 30 2
BCDT0804-2-801B 10*6 800  (170MHz) 15 4.5
BCDT0804-2-122B 10*6 1200  (110MHz) 18 3.5
BCDT0804-2-202B 10*6 2000  (90MHz) 32 2.8
BCDT0903-2-601B 11*5 600  (200MHz) 8 7.5
BCDT0903-2-901B 11*5 900  (120MHz) 14 5.5
BCDT0903-2-132B 11*5 1300  (90MHz) 18 4.5
BCDT0903-2-172B 11*5 1700  (50MHz) 23 3
BCDT1005-2-801B 12.5*7.5 800  (110MHz) 6.5 9.5
BCDT1005-2-122B 12.5*7.5 1200  (70MHz) 10 7
BCDT1005-2-172B 12.5*7.5 1700  (50MHz) 19 5
BCDT1005-2-222B 12.5*7.5  2200  (35MHz) 32 3
BCDT1206-2-901B 16*9.5 900  (90MHz) 4.5 12
BCDT1206-2-132B 16*9.5  1300  (55MHz) 7 9
BCDT1206-2-222B 15.5*9.0 2200  (50MHz) 10.5 7
BCDT1206-2-272B 15.5*9.0 2700  (35MHz) 17 5
BCDT1405-2-801B 18*9 800  (120MHz) 3.4 15
BCDT1405-2-122B 18*9 1200  (80MHz) 5.5 12
BCDT1405-2-182B 18*9 1800  (55MHz) 7.5 9
BCDT1405-2-242B 17*8 2400  (45MHz) 12 6.5
BCDT1607-2-701B 20*14 700  (100MHz) 2 20
BCDT1607-2-102B 20.5*11.5 1000  (80MHz) 3.5 15
BCDT1607-2-162B 20.5*11.5 1600 (50MHz) 5 14
BCDT1607-2-222B 20.5*11.5 2200  (45MHz) 7.5 13
BCDT1607-2-252B 20*11 2500  (15MHz) 9.5 10
BCDT1806-2-801B 22*20 800  (110MHz) 2 20
BCDT1806-2-122B 23*11 1200  (100MHz) 3.5 16
BCDT1806-2-172B 23*11 1700  (65MHz) 4.5 14
BCDT1806-2-202B 23*11 2000  (40MHz) 6.5 12
BCDT1806-2-302B 22*10 3000  (30MHz) 9.5 10
BCDT1808-2-901B 22.5*15 900  (90MHz) 2 26
BCDT1808-2-132B 23*13 1300  (80MHz) 3.5 17
BCDT1808-2-182B 23*13 1800  (45MHz) 5 14
BCDT1808-2-272B 22.5*12.5 2700  (25MHz) 7.5 12
BCDT1808-2-332B 22*12 3300  (13MHz) 10.5 10
BCDT2205-2-272B 26*9 2700  (50MHz) 10.5 9
BCDT2205-2-402B 25*8 4000  (20MHz) 22 5.5
BCDT2508-2-801B 30*17 800  (80MHz) 1.5 30
BCDT2508-2-162B 31*17 1600  (40MHz) 2.8 24
BCDT2508-2-242B 32*15 2400  (25MHz) 4.5 16
BCDT2810-2-152B 36*20 1500  (60MHz) 0.82 40
BCDT2810-2-502B 35*20 5000  (30MHz) 2.6 27
BCDT2810-2-802B 35*15.5 8000  (30MHz) 4.5 20
BCDT3110-2-152B 39*20 1500  (60MHz) 0.45 60
BCDT3110-2-502B 39*20 5000  (30MHz) 1.8 40
BCDT3110-2-902B 39*20 9000  (30MHz) 3 31
深圳市宝创达电子有限公司
插件共模滤波器